Resultat Runes Minne 1998-06-01

Plac Namn
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Alf Olsson

Mats Birgersson
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Gunnar Frostfeldt
Reine Jansson
Anna Frostfeldt
Annelie Forsmark
Inger Frostfeldt

Lina Ludvigsson
Johanna Ludvigsson
Peter Claesson
May-Sofie Olsson
Stellan Ahnstrom
Berndt Asklof
Rohnny Andersson
Petter Gustavsson
Torbjérn Hellstrém
Goran Gustavsson
Gulivi Henriksson
Emil Gustavsson
Karin Gustavsson-Fr.
Alf Henriksson

Mats Tradgard

Anna Henriksson
Klas Holmgren
Henrik Ludvigsson
Benny Nilsson
Daniel Jansson
Anders Frostfeldt
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Klass
H 55
H 60
D 55
H 40
H 35
D12
D21
D 40
D16
D 14
H 14
D 50
H 50
H 65
H 50
H12
H 21
H 35
D 50
H12
D 35
H 55
H 21
D21
H 50
H 10
H16
H 14
H 45

Tid
27.07
30.09
38.40
47.23
27.00
34.21
36.42
40.14
42.32
44 .45
38.21
45.38
67.52
44 .43
70.42
39.13
64.59
38.50
50.30
42.50
51.26
47.54
42.04
50.17
50.22
52.05
60.20
69.30

Tid/km
8.14
9.08

11.43
7.31
8.11

11.27

11.07

12.10

12.53

13.35

11.37

13.50

10.46

13.32

11.13

13.03

10.19

11.46

15.18

14.17

15.36

14.30

12.44

15.15

15.15

17.23

18.17

21.04

H-kapp Resultat
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5.54
6.08
6.43
6.46
7.11
7.57
8.07
8.25
8.53
9.05
9.07
9.20
9.26
9.42
9.53
10.03
10.19
10.46
10.48
11.17
12.06
12.10
12.14
12.15
13.25
13.53
16.27
18.34
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